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2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:09pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Crazy Bears

Half Bakered!
GRAVYTRAIN

Hey Round Eye
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS
ONION MEN

4TH & DRUNK TO GO

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Crazy Bears

Kittles Korner

Half Bakered!

Aiming to win

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONE MINUTE MISSION
GRAVYTRAIN

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Kittles Korner

Crazy Bears

Aiming to win

Half Bakered!

ONE MINUTE MISSION
Hey Round Eye
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Crazy Bears

Aiming to win

Half Bakered!

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONE MINUTE MISSION
GRAVYTRAIN

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Kittles Korner

Aiming to win

Half Bakered!

ONE MINUTE MISSION
BUCK U

Hey Round Eye
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Crazy Bears

Kittles Korner

Half Bakered!

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONE MINUTE MISSION
GRAVYTRAIN

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Square Groupers

74
54
129
96
88
81
66

46
74
61
122
62
107
85

48
73
55
89
68
60
82

a7
30
62
54
71
58
80

31
139
56
67
103
89
87

64
81
63
22
73
44
101

53

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 105
ONE MINUTE MISSION 98
Aiming to win 59
Square Groupers 82
Kittles Korner 58
BUCK U 26
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 116
Hey Round Eye 79
4TH & DRUNK TO GO 95
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS 72
Square Groupers 58
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 31
ONION MEN 38
BUCK U 49
BUCK U 77
ONION MEN 70
4TH & DRUNK TO GO 73
Square Groupers 70
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 95
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 98
GRAVYTRAIN 102
Square Groupers 48
4TH & DRUNK TO GO 92
ONION MEN 122
Kittles Korner 61
BUCK U 68
Hey Round Eye 82
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 42
Square Groupers 32
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 85
Crazy Bears 151
GRAVYTRAIN 87
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 79
4TH & DRUNK TO GO 102
ONION MEN 35
Aiming to win 65
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 72
Hey Round Eye 83
Square Groupers 65
BUCK U 59
ONION MEN 100
4TH & DRUNK TO GO 84
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 55
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Aiming to win

ONE MINUTE MISSION
Half Bakered!
GRAVYTRAIN

Hey Round Eye
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Kittles Korner

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Crazy Bears

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONE MINUTE MISSION

Half Bakered!

GRAVYTRAIN

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Crazy Bears

Half Bakered!

BUCK U

ONE MINUTE MISSION
ONION MEN

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS
Kittles Korner

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Kittles Korner

Half Bakered!

ONE MINUTE MISSION
GRAVYTRAIN

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS
ONION MEN

4TH & DRUNK TO GO

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
4TH & DRUNK TO GO
Crazy Bears

Aiming to win

Half Bakered!

Hey Round Eye

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS
Kittles Korner

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Half Bakered!
GRAVYTRAIN

ONE MINUTE MISSION
Hey Round Eye

ONION MEN

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS
Kittles Korner

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Hey Round Eye

ONION MEN

Kittles Korner

60
56
49
76
48
77

124
49
82
68
79
68
69

109
60
43
98
68
63
64

37
69
84
105
36
56
97

71
61
80
106
79
56
66

79
66
84
86
64
25
52

73
25
101

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

BUCK U

Kittles Korner

ONION MEN

4TH & DRUNK TO GO
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Crazy Bears

ONION MEN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Square Groupers

4TH & DRUNK TO GO
Aiming to win

BUCK U

Hey Round Eye

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

GRAVYTRAIN

Square Groupers

4TH & DRUNK TO GO
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Aiming to win

Hey Round Eye

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Aiming to win

Crazy Bears

Square Groupers

Hey Round Eye

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

BUCK U

Square Groupers

BUCK U

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONION MEN

ONE MINUTE MISSION
GRAVYTRAIN

4TH & DRUNK TO GO

Crazy Bears

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

BUCK U

Square Groupers

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Aiming to win

Aiming to win
4TH & DRUNK TO GO
Crazy Bears
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90
123
44
60
93
47

53
72
81
45
92
90
57

46
79
66
56
98
70
69

80
51
95
28
63
73
111

72
73
44
29
48
70
71

88
65
82
39
51
113
34

93
79
80
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PuRPLe PaNTHeRS
Half Bakered!

ONE MINUTE MISSION
GRAVYTRAIN

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
BUCK U

Hey Round Eye

GRAVYTRAIN
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Crazy Bears

Half Bakered!

ONION MEN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Square Groupers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Hey Round Eye
GRAVYTRAIN

Aiming to win

ONE MINUTE MISSION
Crazy Bears

Half Bakered!

ONION MEN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS
Square Groupers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
GRAVYTRAIN
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
4TH & DRUNK TO GO

ONE MINUTE MISSION

Crazy Bears

Half Bakered!

ONION MEN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Square Groupers

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
4TH & DRUNK TO GO

ONE MINUTE MISSION

BUCK U

Hey Round Eye

Kittles Korner

Half Bakered!

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

56
52
69
62

125
71
92
76

111
79
78
86
61
87

87
79
60
114
90
81
67
60
57
52

83
91
107
63
32
67
87
75
33
66

73
71
79
63
68
69
34

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

BUCK U

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

Square Groupers

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER

Aiming to win

Kittles Korner

4TH & DRUNK TO GO
ONE MINUTE MISSION

BUCK U

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Kittles Korner

4TH & DRUNK TO GO

Hey Round Eye
BUCK U

Kittles Korner
Aiming to win

GRAVYTRAIN

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Crazy Bears

Aiming to win

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

ONION MEN

Square Groupers
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89
81
65
96

86
36
81
68

81
66
81
157

54
109
80
37

81
92
45
40
91
67
59



