central florida fantasy football league2

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:09pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Crazy Bears	74	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	105
Half Bakered!	54	VS	ONE MINUTE MISSION	98
GRAVYTRAIN	129	VS	Aiming to win	59
Hey Round Eye	96	VS	Square Groupers	82
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	88	VS	Kittles Korner	58
ONION MEN	81	VS	BUCK U	26
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	66	vs	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	116
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Crazy Bears	46	VS	Hey Round Eye	79
Kittles Korner	74	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	95
Half Bakered!	61	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	72
Aiming to win	122	VS	Square Groupers	58
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	62	VS	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	31
ONE MINUTE MISSION	107	VS	ONION MEN	38
GRAVYTRAIN	85	VS	BUCK U	49
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Kittles Korner	48	VS	BUCK U	77
Crazy Bears	73	VS	ONION MEN	70
Aiming to win	55	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	73
Half Bakered!	89	VS	Square Groupers	70
ONE MINUTE MISSION	68	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	95
Hey Round Eye	60	VS	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	98
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	82	VS	GRAVYTRAIN	102
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	47	VS	Square Groupers	48
Crazy Bears	30	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	92
Aiming to win	62	VS	ONION MEN	122
Half Bakered!	54	VS	Kittles Korner	61
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	71	VS	BUCK U	68
ONE MINUTE MISSION	58	VS	Hey Round Eye	82
GRAVYTRAIN	80	VS	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	42
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Kittles Korner	31	VS	Square Groupers	32
Aiming to win	139	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	85
Half Bakered!	56	VS	Crazy Bears	151
ONE MINUTE MISSION	67	VS	GRAVYTRAIN	87
BUCK U	103	VS	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	79
Hey Round Eye	89	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	102
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	87	VS	ONION MEN	35
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Crazy Bears	64	VS	Aiming to win	65
Kittles Korner	81	VS	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	72
Half Bakered!	63	VS	Hey Round Eye	83
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	22	VS	Square Groupers	65
ONE MINUTE MISSION	73	VS	BUCK U	59
GRAVYTRAIN	44	VS	ONION MEN	100
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	101	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	84
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	_		DIO 111 0011 5115	
Square Groupers	53	VS	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	55



central florida fantasy football league2

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:09pm ET

Aiming to win	60	VS	BUCK U	90
ONE MINUTE MISSION	56	VS	Kittles Korner	123
Half Bakered!	49	VS	ONION MEN	44
GRAVYTRAIN	76	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	60
Hey Round Eye	48	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	93
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	77	VS	Crazy Bears	47
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Kittles Korner	124	VS	ONION MEN	53
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	49	VS	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	72
Crazy Bears	82	VS	Square Groupers	81
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	68	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	45
ONE MINUTE MISSION	79	VS	Aiming to win	92
Half Bakered!	68	VS	BUCK U	90
GRAVYTRAIN	69	vs	Hey Round Eye	57
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Crazy Bears	109	VS	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	46
Half Bakered!	60	VS	GRAVYTRAIN	79
BUCK U	43	VS	Square Groupers	66
ONE MINUTE MISSION	98	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	56
ONION MEN	68	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	98
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	63	VS	Aiming to win	70
Kittles Korner	64	vs	Hey Round Eye	69
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Kittles Korner	37	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	80
Half Bakered!	69	VS	Aiming to win	51
ONE MINUTE MISSION	84	VS	Crazy Bears	95
GRAVYTRAIN	105	VS	Square Groupers	28
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	36	VS	Hey Round Eye	63
ONION MEN	56	VS	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	73
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	97	vs	BUCK U	111
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	71	VS	Square Groupers	72
Crazy Bears	61	VS	BUCK U	73
Aiming to win	80	VS	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	44
Half Bakered!	106	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	29
Hey Round Eye	79	VS	ONION MEN	48
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	56	VS	ONE MINUTE MISSION	70
Kittles Korner	66	vs	GRAVYTRAIN	71
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Half Bakered!	79	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	88
GRAVYTRAIN	66	vs vs	Crazy Bears	65
ONE MINUTE MISSION	84	vs vs	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	82
Hey Round Eye	86	VS VS	BUCK U	39
ONION MEN	64	vs vs	Square Groupers	59 51
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	25	vs vs	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	113
Kittles Korner	52 52	vs vs	Aiming to win	34
Week 42 NEL Week 42				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	70		Aiming to win	00
Hey Round Eye ONION MEN	73 25	VS	Aiming to win 4TH & DRUNK TO GO	93 79
Kittles Korner	25 101	VS		79 80
MINICO MONICI	101	VS	Crazy Bears	60



central florida fantasy football league2

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:09pm ET

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	56	vs	BUCK U	89
Half Bakered!	52	VS	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	81
ONE MINUTE MISSION	69	VS	Square Groupers	65
GRAVYTRAIN	62	vs	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	96
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
BUCK U	125	VS	Aiming to win	86
Hey Round Eye	71	VS	Kittles Korner	36
GRAVYTRAIN	92	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	81
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	76	VS	ONE MINUTE MISSION	68
Crazy Bears	111			
Half Bakered!	79			
ONION MEN	78			
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	86			
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	61			
Square Groupers	87			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Hey Round Eye	87	VS	BUCK U	81
GRAVYTRAIN	79	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	66
Aiming to win	60	VS	Kittles Korner	81
ONE MINUTE MISSION	114	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	157
Crazy Bears	90			
Half Bakered!	81			
ONION MEN	67			
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	60			
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	57			
Square Groupers	52			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
GRAVYTRAIN	83	VS	Hey Round Eye	54
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	91	VS	BUCK U	109
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	107	VS	Kittles Korner	80
ONE MINUTE MISSION	63	VS	Aiming to win	37
Crazy Bears	32		· ·	
Half Bakered!	67			
ONION MEN	87			
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	75			
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	33			
Square Groupers	66			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	73	vs	GRAVYTRAIN	81
ONE MINUTE MISSION	71	vs	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	92
BUCK U	79	vs	Crazy Bears	45
Hey Round Eye	63	vs	Aiming to win	40
Kittles Korner	68	vs	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	91
Half Bakered!	69	vs	ONION MEN	67
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	34	vs	Square Groupers	59
	51	• • •	- quai o • . o apoi o	00